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Zum Fernspeisen von CATV- oder SAT-Verstarkern
Frequenzbereich 5...2400 MHz
Fernspeisestrom 24V/1 A

TZU 15-04
TZU01504
7611682005219
1

1

85291080

Frequenzbereich 5...2400 MHz
SchirmungsmaB gemaB EN 50083-2 >90dB
Anschliisse

Anschlusstyp F-Stecker | F-Buchse
Allgemein

Fernspeisespannung
Fernspeisestrom
MaBe (B x H x T) ca.

Gewicht

24V
1A

53 x 55 x 16 mm
0,048 kg
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